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Taco Seasoned Turkey Meat
Nacho Cheese Sauce WG Corn Tortilla

Wednesday, October 2

Chicken Burger Or Cheeseburger,
W/Seasoned Fries

Thursday, October 3

Harvest Lunch

Friday, October 4

Penne Pasta w/ Meat Sauce or Chicken Alfredo
W/Garlic Toast

Theloriginal

$71.90

reduced-price meals . jmaltsherger@asd103.org

Get in touch with us to learn more about free and }
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EAT BETTER. PLAY HARDER. LIVE HEALTHIER. LEARN EASIER.

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

Monday, October 7 T\E

Mandarin Orange Chicken
Or Beef Teriyaki Dippers
Served Over Fried Rice w/Fortune Cookie

.Tuesday, October 8

Taco Seasoned Turkey Meat
Nacho Cheese Sauce WG Corn Tortilla

Wednesday, October 9

Chicken Burger W/Seasoned Fries

Thursday, October 10
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks Or Chicken Nuggets
& Garlic Toast Served
With Roasted Potatoes

Friday, October 11

e Pasta w/ Meat Sauce or Chicken Alfrede
W/Garlic Toast




CUD wanna stay fit?

gOtta eat right! ”‘ Thursday, October 24

Beef Stroganoff
Buffalo Bites Served
With Roasted Potatoes

item: fresh apple
verdict: why stop at

) one a day?
tlp.' October is a great month for crisp,

Friday, October 25

Penne Pasta w/ Meat Sauce or Chicken Alfredo

fresh, local apples in many parts of the W/Garlic Toast

U.S., so try to eat one every day. Better yet,
eat two and keep a couple of doctors away! Toan 2 Vel. Sho. Monday’ October 28
Need more incentive? Apples actually help clean @ dly, Mandarin Orange Chicken

your mouth and keep your breath smelling fresh. Or Beef Teriyaki Dippers
Served Over Fried Rice w/Fortune Cookie

Tuesday, October 29
Taco Seasoned Turkey Meat

Friday, October 18 Nacho Cheese Sauce WG Corn Tortilla

Monday, October 14 Penne Pasta w/ Meat Sauce or Chicken Alfredo
Mandarin Orange Chicken W/Garlic Toast Wednesday, October 30
Or Beef Teriyaki Dippers Chicken Burger Or Cheeseburger,
Served Over Fried Rice w/Fortune Cookie Monday October 21 W/Seasoned Fries

Tuesday, October 15 g"raé‘fj‘fr?eﬁﬁ E,g eDiCphp'glﬁs " Thursday, October 31
Taco Seasoned Turkey Meat Served Over Fried Rice w/Fortune Cookie
Nacho Cheese Sauce WG Corn Tortilla
Tuesday, October 22
Wednesday, October 16 Taco Seasoned Turkey Meat

Chicken Burger Or Cheeseburger, Nacho Cheese Sauce WG Corn Tortilla
W/Seasoned Fries

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks Served
With Roasted Potatoes

Wednesday, October 23
Thursday, October 17 Hamburger Patty French Dip Sandwich

Fajita Chicken w/Roasted Vegetables Chicken Burger W/Seasoned Fries
Rice Bowl :




